w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.3E - Apr 2019
ATS9626
250 MS/s 16-Bit DC-coupled PCIe Digitizer
ATS9626
250 MS/s 16-Bit DC-coupled PCIe Digitizer
Product Bus Operating
System Channels Sampling
Rate Bandwidth Memory Per

TEL: (514) 426-4899  FAX: (514) 426-2723
E-MAIL: sales@alazartech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9626-2G-SL50	 ATS9626-002
ATS9626-2G-SE260	 ATS9626-003
SyncBoard-9626 2x	 ATS9626-007
SyncBoard-9626 4x	 ATS9626-008
ATS9626: ±200mV Input Range Upgrade	 ATS9626-014
SyncBoard-9626 2x-W	 ATS9626-020
SyncBoard-9626 3x-W	 ATS9626-021
SyncBoard-9626 4x-W	 ATS9626-022
ATS9626-SL50: One Year Extended Warranty	 ATS9626-061
ATS9626-SE260: One Year Extended Warranty	ATS9626-062
Software Development Kit	 ATS-SDK
1 Year Subscription
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-GPU-BASE: GPU Streaming Library	 ATSGPU-001
1 Year Subscription
ATS-GPU-OCT: Signal Processing Library	 ATSGPU-101
1 Year Subscription (requires ATSGPU-001)
†	AlazarDSO, AlazarTech, and AlazarTech ATS are registered trademarks of
Alazar Technologies Inc.
MATLAB is a trademark and/or registered trademark of The MathWorks, Inc.
LabVIEW is a trademark and/or registered trademark of National Instruments.
Windows and Windows Server are trademarks and/or registered trademarks
of Microsoft Corporation in the U.S. and/or other countries.
Linux is a registered trademark of Linus Torvalds.
CUDA is a trademark and/or registered trademark of NVIDIA Corporation
in the U.S. and/or other countries.
Radeon is a trademark of Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.
OpenCL is a trademark of Apple Inc.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o mVersion 1.3E - Apr 2019
ATS9626
250 MS/s 16-Bit DC-coupled PCIe Digitizer
DATASHEET REVISION HISTORY
Changes from version 1.3D (Sept 2018) to version 1.3E	 Section, Page
Removed references to the user-programmable FPGA and related FPGA Development Kit	 Global change
as the FPGA Development Kit is being discontinued
Updated block diagram to indicate Coprocessor FPGA model for each ATS9626 model	 Block diagram, 	pg.	 2
Updated Optional High Capacity Coprocessor FPGA section: larger Coprocessor	 High-Capacity Coprocessor FPGA, 	pg.	 3
FPGA is no longer available as an upgrade, users must order ATS9626-2G-SE260
in order to have the high-capacity P3SE260H780C4N Coprocessor FPGA
Removed ATS-GMA section as this product is being discontinued 	 ATS-GMA, 	pg.	 7
Specified that listed Pre-trigger depth applies to NPT mode  	 On-Board Acquisition Memory System, 	pg.	 9
Removed ATS9626-FDK, ATSGMA-001, ATSGMA-101 	 Ordering Information, 	pg.	10
Added Windows Server to Trademark information   	  	pg.	10
Changes from version 1.3C (Jan 2018) to version 1.3D	 Section, Page
Updated RoHS Compliance to RoHS 3  	 Global change
Updated product image 	  	pg.	 1